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Fredag
Licenskontrol 16:45 21:00
Teknisk kontrol 17:00 21:00

Førermøde lørdag og søndag:
Historiske klasser 08:00 08:20
Youngtimere + Super Cup/1600 Challenge 08:25 08:45

Lørdag
Historisk  76/81 + 90 og Klassisk TC/GT 00:20 09:05 09:25 00:05 Tid
Historisk Formel 00:20 09:30 09:50 00:05 Tid
Historisk 71 0-1300 00:20 09:55 10:15 00:05 Tid
Super + Chal 00:20 10:20 10:40 00:05 Træning
Youngtimer 1 + 3 00:20 10:45 11:05 00:05 Tid
Historisk 65 TC og GT 00:20 11:10 11:30 00:05 Tid
Youngtimer 2 00:20 11:35 11:55 00:05 Tid
Historisk 71 over 1300 00:20 12:00 12:20 00:00 Tid
Pause 00:15 12:20 12:35 00:00  Pause
Historisk  76/81 + 90 og Klassisk TC/GT 00:20 12:35 12:55 00:05 H1 St. start
Historisk Formel 00:20 13:00 13:20 00:10 H1 Rullestart
Historisk 71 0-1300 00:20 13:30 13:50 00:05 H1 St. start
Super + Chal 00:20 13:55 14:15 00:05 Tidtagning  
Youngtimer 1 + 3 00:20 14:20 14:40 00:05 H1 St. start
Historisk 65 TC og GT 00:20 14:45 15:05 00:05 H1 St. start
Youngtimer 2 00:20 15:10 15:30 00:05 H1 St. start
Historisk 71 over 1300 00:20 15:35 15:55 H1 St. start

Søndag
Historisk  76/81 + 90 og Klassisk TC/GT 00:20 09:05 09:25 00:05 H2 St. start
Historisk Formel 00:20 09:35 09:55 00:10 H2 Rullestart
Historisk 71 0-1300 00:20 10:00 10:20 00:05 H2 St. start
Super + Chal 00:20 10:25 10:45 00:05 H1 St. start
Youngtimer 1 + 3 00:20 10:50 11:10 00:05 H2 St. start
Historisk 65 TC og GT 00:20 11:15 11:35 00:05 H2 St. start
Youngtimer 2 00:20 11:40 12:00 00:05 H2 St. start
Historisk 71 over 1300 00:20 12:00 12:20 00:00 H2 St. start
Pause 00:10 12:20 12:30 00:00 Pause
Historisk  76/81 + 90 og Klassisk TC/GT 00:20 12:35 12:55 00:05 H3 St. start
Historisk Formel 00:20 13:05 13:25 00:10 H3 Rullestart
Historisk 71 0-1300 00:20 13:30 13:50 00:05 H3 St. start
Super + Chal 00:20 13:55 14:15 00:05 H2 St. start
Youngtimer 1 + 3 00:20 14:20 14:40 00:05 H3 St. start
Historisk 65 TC og GT 00:20 14:45 15:05 00:05 H3 St. start
Youngtimer 2 00:20 15:10 15:30 00:05 H3 St. start
Historisk 71 over 1300 00:20 15:35 15:55 H3 St. start


